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A) HCP/Rs 

Knee OA with early or 
mild knee symptoms 

73% 
11/15 

Knee OA with severe 
knee symptoms 

Knee injury and has 
moderate to high risk of 

future PTOA 

Clinically significant 
knee injury 

Healthy individuals 
without knee injury or OA 

Unsure 

47% 
7/15 

67% 
10/15 

47% 
7/15 

13% 
2/15 

B) PJDs 

80% 
24/30 

77% 
23/30 

87% 
26/30 

57% 
17/30 

27% 
8/30 

None of the above 

7% 
1/15 
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Increased acceptability 

20% 
3/15 

3% 
1/30 
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